
Item Time (EDT) POC(s) Agenda Item Duration

1 10:00 – 10:20am 
Barbara Holder (Embry-Riddle)

Bill Kaliardos (FAA)
Welcome / Opening Remarks 20 mins

2 10:20 – 11:00am Chuck Perala (FAA) FAA Core Flight Deck HF Research 40 mins

3 11:00 – 11:15am All Attendees Break 15 mins

4 11:15 – 12:00pm Victor Quach (FAA) FAA NextGen Flight Deck HF Research 45 mins 

5 12:00 - 1:15pm All Attendees Lunch Break 75 mins 

6 1:15 - 1:30pm Shelley Yak (FAA) FAA Technical Center Director Remarks 15 mins 

7 1:30 - 2:15pm Bruce DeCleene (FAA) Aviation Safety Research Strategy 45 mins 

8 2:15 - 2:30pm All Attendees Break 15 mins

9 2:30 - 3:00pm Jessica Brightman (FAA) FAA UAS Beyond Visual Line-of-sight (BVLOS) Update 30 mins

10 3:00 - 3:20pm Adam Hendrickson (FAA) FAA UAS Detect-and-Avoid (DAA) HF Research 20 mins

11 3:20 - 3:30pm All Attendees Break 10 mins

12 3:30 - 4:00pm HF Subcommittee Action Items & Discussion 30 mins

13 4:00pm All Attendees Adjourn Day 1 -
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Day 1: Human Factors REDAC
Tuesday August 29, 2023 



Item Time (EDT) POC(s) Agenda Item Duration

1 10:00 – 10:15am HF Subcommittee Subcommittee Discussion 15 mins

2 10:15 – 10:45am David Newton and others (FAA)
Finding & Recommendation from Winter/Spring REDAC

FAA Response on Advanced Vision Systems and Runway Safety
30 mins

3 10:45 – 11:00am All Attendees Break 15 mins 

4 11:00 – 12:00pm Karl Kaufmann (FAA)
FAA Air Traffic Human Factors Research

Core and NextGen (Enterprise)
60 mins 

5 12:00 – 1:15pm All Attendees Lunch Break 75 mins 

6 1:15 – 1:30pm Thomas Kelly (FAA) FAA Budget Overview 15 mins.

7 1:30 – 2:00pm Mitchell Bernstein (FAA) FAA Advanced Air Mobility (AAM), “Innovate 28” 30 mins

8 2:00 – 2:30pm John Illson (Supernal) Human Factors Research Considerations for AAM 30 mins

9 2:30 – 2:45pm All Attendees Break 15 mins

10 2:45 – 3:15pm Mark Nikolic (Joby Aviation) Human Factors Considerations for Scaling AAM 30 mins

11 3:15 – 4:00pm All Attendees New F&Rs / Subcommittee Discussion 45 mins

12 4:00pm All Attendees Adjourn Day 2 -
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Day 2: Human Factors REDAC
Wednesday August 30, 2023 
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